BUBBLE 1000 TUNABLE WHITE
(STANDARD GRADE)
FULL EFFECT
The BUBBLE 1800 TUNABLE WHITE seamlessly integrates lighting effects
with its design, exhibiting a shape that adapts independently to the light
beam direction and effortlessly blends into any setting, providing ample
room for architectural creativity.
The Bubble 1800 TUNABLE WHITE has a size of 70 inches and tunable

HOW TO ORDER:
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
Example:
C-15SW1-FE-S-D70-5-291W-80-TW-DL-AE-CS-DDR
-D70 70"
SIDE PROFILE HEIGHT:
7.5"
CIRCLE DIAMETER:
1
3
CODE
4
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
INSTALLATION TYPE:
Suspended
-S
-S
2
POWER:
-291W 291Watts
5
-80 CRI 80
6     LED CRI:
7     SPECIFY CCT AND LIGHT EMISSION:
-TW Tunable White: 2700K-6500K / 16,500 lm
-7-5
CODE: C-15SW1
-FE Full Effect
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved
C-15SW1
-FE
Updated 01/14/2024
-TW
-D70
- 7-5
- 291W
8    DIMMING OPTION:
 DALI
 9    FIXTURE FINISH:
-AE Matt White
-DL
-80
-DL
-AE
HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
11  ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES:
-DDPH
-DPT